ARMARK SP-FL RANGE
SPORT & STADIUM LED LIGHTING PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Armadillo Lighting, Bigods Hall, Bigods Lane, Great Dunmow, Essex, CM6 3BE
Tel: 01371 876969 Email: sales@armark.com
ARMARK SP-FL RANGE | Page 1
armadillolighting.com
SP-FL Range 2022/1
FEATURES:

• Power Factor: >0.9 at full load
• Total Harmonic Distortion:
< 20% at full load
• Integral 10 kV surge protection
as standard
• Electrical Class: III(**)
• Wattages: 100W-200W
MODEL
NUMBER
RATED
POWER INPUT VOLTAGE LED DRIVER
LUMINOUS
FLUX CCT CRI LIFE TIME
OPERATING
TEMP.
SP-FL-100 100W 90-305VAC/180-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 16.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
SP-FL-150 150W 90-305VAC/180-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 24.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
SP-FL-200 200W 90-305VAC/180-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 32.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
260 mm 152 mm
101.6 mm
40.64 mm
256.54 mm

• Power Factor: >0.9 at full load
• Total Harmonic Distortion:
< 20% at full load
• Integral 10 kV surge protection
as standard
• Electrical Class: III(**)
• Wattages: 300W-400W
MODEL
NUMBER
RATED
POWER INPUT VOLTAGE LED DRIVER
LUMINOUS
FLUX CCT CRI LIFE TIME
OPERATING
TEMP.
SP-FL-300 300W 90-305VAC/l 80-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 48.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
SP-FL-400 400W 90-305VAC/180-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 64.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
466 mm
76°
152 mm
422

• Power Factor: >0.9 at full load
• Total Harmonic Distortion:
< 20% at full load
• Integral 10 kV surge protection
as standard
• Electrical Class: III(**)
• Wattages: 500W-800W
MODEL
NUMBER
RATED
POWER INPUT VOLTAGE LED DRIVER
LUMINOUS
FLUX CCT CRI LIFE TIME
OPERATING
TEMP.
SP-FL-500 500W 90-305VAC/l 80-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 80.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
SP-FL-600 600W 90-305VAC/180-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 96.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
SP-FL-800 800W 90-305VAC/180-528VAC Nichia Meanwell 128.000lm 2700-7000K 80 50.000hrs -40-70°
76°
715 mm
381
m